The Pines

Pick Up
8:55 AM

10:55 AM
12:50 PM

The Pines

Pick Up
9:50 AM

1:50 PM

The Pines
Pick Up
1:50 PM

Riders:

CRC/Bushnell
Pick Up
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:.00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

CRC/Bushnell
Pick Up
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

CRC/Bushnell
Pick Up
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Riders may access other locations along the route by asking the driver when you enter the bus. Drivers will accommodate your request wherever
safe pull-over conditions exist. Call (734) 475-9494 for more information or scheduling other accommodations up to one block alongside the route.

RIDE FOR FREE! HOP ON THE CHELSEA COMMUNITY RIDE!

Chelsea
Palmer South Town State
Service (Southbound) Bank
9:08 AM 9:09 AM 9:12 AM
10:08 AM 10:09 AM 10:12 AM
11:08 AM 11:09 AM 11:12 AM
1:08 PM 1:09 PM 1:12 PM
2:08 PM 2:09 PM 2:12 PM
3:.08 PM 3:.09 PM 3:12 PM
Chelsea
Palmer South Town State
Service (Southbound) Bank
10:08 AM 10:09 AM 10:12 AM
11:08 AM 11:09 AM 11:12 AM
12:08 PM 12:09 PM 12:12 PM
2:08 PM 2:09 PM 2:12 PM
3:08 PM 3:09 PM 3:12 PM
4:08 PM 4:09 PM 4:12 PM
Chelsea
Palmer South Town State
Service (Southbound) Bank
2:08 PM 2:09 PM 2:12 PM
3:08 PM 3:09 PM 3:12 PM
4:08 PM 4:09 PM 4:12 PM

Country
Market
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:15PM

Country
Market
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:15PM
4:15 PM

Country
Market

2:15PM
3:15PM
4:15 PM

Monday - Friday Schedule

Chelsea Chelsea Chelsea Wellness South Town
Optometry Pharmacy Post Office Center (Northbound)
9:19 AM 9:20 AM 9:21 AM 9:24 AM 9:26 AM
10:19 AM 10:20 AM 10:21 AM 10:24 AM 10:26 AM
11:19 AM 11:20 AM 11:21 AM 11:24 AM 11:26 AM
1:19 PM 1:20 PM 1:21 PM 1:24 PM 1:26 PM
2:19 PM 2:20 PM 2:21 PM 2:24 PM 2:26 PM
3:19 PM 3:20 PM 3:21 PM 3:24 PM 3:26 PM

Saturday Schedule

Chelsea Chelsea Chelsea Wellness South Town
Optometry Pharmacy Post Office Center (Northbound)
10:19 AM 10:20 AM 10:21 AM 10:24 AM 10:26 AM
11:19 AM 11:20 AM 11:21 AM 11:24 AM 11:26 AM
12:19 PM 12:20 PM 12:21 PM 12:24 PM 12:26 PM

2:19 PM 2:20 PM 2:21 PM 2:24 PM 2:26 PM

3:19 PM 3:20 PM 3:21 PM 3:24 PM 3:26 PM

4:19 PM 4:20 PM 4:21 PM 4:24 PM 4:26 PM

Sunday Afternoon Schedule

Chelsea Chelsea Chelsea Wellness South Town
Optometry Pharmacy Post Office Center (Northbound)

2:19 PM 2:20 PM 2:21 PM 2:24 PM 2:26 PM

3:19 PM 3:20 PM 3:21 PM 3:24 PM 3:26 PM
4:19 PM 4:20 PM 4:21 PM 4:24 PM 4:26 PM

City Hall Clocktower
& Library Courtyard  Return Trips
9:28 AM 9:30 AM 9:35 AM
10:28 AM 10:30 AM 10:35 AM
11:28 AM 11:30 AM 11:35 AM
1:28 PM 1:30 PM 1:35PM
2:28 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM
3:28 PM 3:30 PM 3:35PM
City Hall Clocktower
& Library Courtyard  Return Trips
10:28 AM 10:30 AM 10:35 AM
11:28 AM 11:30 AM 11:35 AM
12:28 PM 12:30 PM 12:35 PM
2:28 PM 2:30 PM 2:35PM
3:28 PM 3:30 PM 3:35PM
4:28 PM 4:30 PM 4:35 PM
City Hall Clocktower
& Library Courtyard  Return Trips
2:28 PM 2:30 PM 2:35PM
3:28 PM 3:30 PM 3:35PM
4:28 PM 4:30 PM 4:35 PM






